
Team In Trip

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Vello  Renè (01/2296) 0 0 4 10 0 0 3 8 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 7

Perissinotto Giada (01/2300) 4 7 3 6 4 3 4 6 4 4 3 1 4 7 4 1 4 2 2 3

Laino Valentina (01/2298) 4 8 4 6 3 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 5

Zago  Erika (01/2869) 4 4 1 2 4 9 3 6 3 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 7 2 0

Boscaia Laura (01/2295) 4 8 0 0 4 4 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Vettoretto Massimo (01/2886) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 3 2 4 4 5 4 2 0 0

Finazzi  Matteo (01/2645) 0 0 3 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Finazzi  Luca (01/2643) 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Tatoli Dagmar (01/2623) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zottino Luca (01/2297) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vello  Renè 01/2296 27 55 2,04

Perissinotto Giada 01/2300 36 40 1,11

Laino Valentina 01/2298 23 38 1,65

Zago  Erika 01/2869 25 29 1,16

Boscaia Laura 01/2295 15 24 1,60

Vettoretto Massimo 01/2886 18 21 1,17

Finazzi  Matteo 01/2645 9 3 0,33

Finazzi  Luca 01/2643 7 1 0,14

Tatoli Dagmar 01/2623 0 0 0,00

Zottino Luca 01/2297 0 0 0,00

Dart Club Statali

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Priamo Michele (01/2216) 4 12 4 9 4 12 4 10 4 12 4 11 4 12 3 2 4 11 4 10

Furlan Matteo (01/2425) 1 3 4 9 3 6 4 5 3 6 0 0 2 1 2 2 3 4 0 0

Giansante Diego (01/2596) 2 0 4 6 4 4 2 0 2 6 3 7 2 0 1 0 1 3 4 7

Uliana Fabio (01/2215) 4 4 4 5 0 0 2 3 2 4 0 0 1 2 2 0 4 6 4 5

Gaetan Andrea  (01/2818) 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 4 4 6 3 4 0 0 3 3 2 1

Santon Maurizio (01/2218) 1 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 1 0 4 8 3 2 4 6 1 2 0 0

Marson Ivan (01/2580) 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 2 2 3 1 2 1 2 4 5 0 0 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Priamo Michele 01/2216 39 101 2,59

Furlan Matteo 01/2425 22 36 1,64

Giansante Diego 01/2596 25 33 1,32

Uliana Fabio 01/2215 23 29 1,26

Gaetan Andrea 01/2818 18 21 1,17

Santon Maurizio 01/2218 18 21 1,17

Marson Ivan 01/2580 15 18 1,20

Mad Girls

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Domenicali Elena (01/2578) 4 11 2 4 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 10 4 11 4 9

Bozzato Serena (01/2426) 4 6 2 0 4 9 2 0 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 8 4 6

Lucchetta Elena (01/2577) 4 4 2 3 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 7 4 4

Berto Veronica (01/2404) 2 1 2 4 3 4 2 3 4 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Darisi Desirè (01/2824) 0 0 2 1 1 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 2 1 2 3 4 3

Cuzzolin Silvia (01/2456) 2 3 2 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Momentè  Mara (01/2746) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Venti Maria Grazia (01/2739) 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Domenicali Elena 01/2578 34 79 2,32

Bozzato Serena 01/2426 32 44 1,38

Lucchetta Elena 01/2577 34 42 1,24

Berto Veronica 01/2404 17 18 1,06

Darisi Desirè 01/2824 19 9 0,47

Cuzzolin Silvia 01/2456 8 8 1,00

Momentè  Mara 01/2746 8 3 0,38

Venti Maria Grazia 01/2739 8 2 0,25



Frice's Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Serafin Carlo (03/2813) 3 6 2 5 4 7 2 6 4 9 4 4 4 10 4 8 0 0 2 1

Rossetto Andrea (03/2609) 2 1 2 6 2 3 4 6 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 6 1 3 2 4

Spessotto Alberto (01/2313) 3 9 2 5 2 4 0 0 2 3 4 7 3 7 4 7 0 0 0 0

Brunetta Rudy (03/2602) 2 5 2 6 4 9 2 5 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 3

Da Frè Carlo (03/2603) 2 6 2 3 2 3 2 1 2 1 2 5 2 4 2 3 1 0 2 3

Florean Daniel (03/2607) 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 6 1 3

Fadelli Gianni (03/2604) 2 5 0 0 2 2 2 3 2 1 1 0 2 3 0 0 1 3 0 0

Ragagnin Michele (03/2606) 1 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 2 0 0 1 0

Peschiutta Andrea (03/2608) 1 1 2 1 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 3

Scottà Silvano (03/2601) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 7

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Serafin Carlo 03/2813 29 56 1,93

Rossetto Andrea 03/2609 25 44 1,76

Spessotto Alberto 01/2313 20 42 2,10

Brunetta Rudy 03/2602 16 34 2,12

Da Frè Carlo 03/2603 19 29 1,53

Florean Daniel 03/2607 10 17 1,70

Fadelli Gianni 03/2604 12 17 1,42

Ragagnin Michele 03/2606 10 16 1,60

Peschiutta Andrea 03/2608 11 11 1,00

Scottà Silvano 03/2601 8 10 1,25

Il Top A 90 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Surian Marco (01/2654) 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 7 2 5 4 9 4 10 4 5 2 2

Sacilotto Marco (01/2655) 4 3 2 2 4 6 4 10 4 4 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 9

Franzo Giulia (01/2485) 4 5 2 2 2 5 4 10 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 3 4 8

Cecchetto Anna (01/2299) 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 4

Secco Eleonora (01/2594) 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vedovato Monia (01/2653) 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Finotto Simone (01/2835) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1

Buso Silvia (01/2310) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Surian Marco 01/2654 36 67 1,86

Sacilotto Marco 01/2655 38 63 1,66

Franzo Giulia 01/2485 32 58 1,81

Cecchetto Anna 01/2299 30 36 1,20

Secco Eleonora 01/2594 8 13 1,62

Vedovato Monia 01/2653 8 4 0,50

Finotto Simone 01/2835 8 3 0,38

Buso Silvia 01/2310 0 0 0,00

In Officina Accademy

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Borali Alberto (01/2396) 3 3 4 8 4 11 4 5 4 10 4 10 4 7 4 11 4 10 3 4

Secolo Alessandro (01/2576) 2 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 3 7 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 12

Scomparin Davide (01/2619) 2 2 4 2 2 4 2 0 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 7 4 10

Luchetta Francesco  (01/2868) 1 0 0 0 4 9 2 0 1 3 0 0 4 5 4 3 2 3 1 3

Bars Thomas (01/2805) 3 5 4 8 2 0 4 5 3 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Ferrazzo Andrea (01/2804) 2 1 1 0 2 2 2 1 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bortolan Marco (01/2855) 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Cappelletto Marco (01/2652) 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borali Alberto 01/2396 38 79 2,08

Secolo Alessandro 01/2576 28 54 1,93

Scomparin Davide 01/2619 33 45 1,36

Luchetta Francesco 01/2868 19 26 1,37

Bars Thomas 01/2805 21 25 1,19

Ferrazzo Andrea 01/2804 9 7 0,78

Bortolan Marco 01/2855 7 6 0,86

Cappelletto Marco 01/2652 5 3 0,60


